Yorktown, IN Waterous Pacer Hydrants
Bid Date: 10/30/2023 - 03:40 PM Date:
Branch: TEAM EJP W. Indianapolis

8309 West Washington Street West Indianapolis, IN 46231
Bid #5519005 Information

EiP Numhber Product Unit of Measure
41780 8 S5W HYD 5-0 OL 6M)NST RED PF EA
SUBTOTAL

TEAM E.J. PRESCOTT, INC.
1-800-EJP-24HR

TOTAL

Primary contact: CORY GROGG
Emall: cory.grogg@ejprescott.com
Title: OUTSIDE MARKETING REP.
Phone number: 317-247-0005

10/30/2023

L 317-247-0005

Quantity

5

EIP.

WATER WASTEWATTR » STORMWATER
SOLUTIONS
Unit Price Extended Price

$4,111.90

$20,559.50
$ 20,559.50

$.20,559.50
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